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6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

s
FORMULA DELTA AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
2a PROVA 27/08/2023 11:30 .
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 11:44:24
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
11:58:39.558 9 28.325 26.441 39.315 1:34.081
(86) GABRIEL MOURA 12:00:14.282 10 28.287 26.603 39.834 1:34.724
11:46:01.899 1 31.076 27.000 39.194 1:37.270 12:01:48.631 11 28.190 26.404 39.755 1:34.349
11:47:34.778 2 27.848 26.211 38.820 1:32.879 12:03:24.480 12 28.986 26.997 39.866 1:35.849
11:49:07.171 3 27.724 25.966 38.703 1:32.393
11:50:39.327 4 27.645 25.945 38.566 (16) LEO BARBOSA
11:52:11.773 5 27.757 26.030 38.659 1:32.446 11:46:03.669 1 30.973 27.542 40.650 1:39.165
11:53:44.547 6 27.781 26.182 38.811 1:32.774 11:47:40.105 2 29.180 27.349 39.907 1:36.436
11:55:17.784 7 28.056 26.268 38.913 1:33.237 11:49:15.428 3 28.722 27.177 39.424 1:35.323
11:56:51.997 8 27.906 26.588 39.719 1:34.213 11:50:49.039 4 28.051 26.382 39.178
11:58:25.173 9 27.646 26.041 39.489 1:33.176 11:52:24.303 5 28.158 27.600 39.506 1:35.264
11:59:57.936 10 27.708 26.028 39.027 1:32.763 11:53:59.591 6 28.467 27.009 39.812 1:35.288
12:01:30.614 11 27.740 26.015 38.923 1:32.678 11:55:34.920 7 28.144 26.732 40.453 1:35.329
12:03:03.633 12 27.974 26.073 38.972 1:33.019 11:57:11.531 8 29.107 26.948 40.556 1:36.611
11:58:47.486 9 28.838 27.170 39.947 1:35.955
(27) DUDU ARAUJO 12:00:22.097 10 28.420 26.497 39.694 1:34.611
11:46:02.616 1 31.001 27.271 39.546 1:37.818 12:01:57.090 11 28.365 27.030 39.598 1:34.993
11:47:35.833 2 28.072 26.097 39.048 1:33.217 12:03:33.187 12 29.139 27.130 39.828 1:36.097
11:49:08.587 3 27.853 26.173 38.728 1:32.754
11:50:40.805 4 27.649 25.978 38.591 1:32.218 (18) AKYU MYASAVA
11:52:12.753 5 27.499 25.812 38.637 1:31.948 11:46:06.165 1 31.725 28.096 41.263 1:41.084
11:53:44.883 6 27.393 25.883 38.854 1:32.130 11:47:40.994 2 28.325 26.697 39.807 1:34.829
11:55:18.176 7 27.920 26.500 38.873 1:33.293 11:49:14.556 3 27.882 26.338 39.342 1:33.562
11:56:51.728 8 27.846 26.350 39.356 1:33.552 11:50:47.671 4 27.725 26.019 39.371 .
11:58:24.082 9 27.730 25.944 38.680 1:32.354 11:52:21.528 5 27.606 26.541 39.710 1:33.857
11:59:56.233 10 27.602 25.825 38.724 1:32.151 11:54:08.469 6 28.163 39.217 39.561 1:46.941
12:01:28.216 11 27.563 25.729 38.691 1:31.983 11:55:42.491 7 27.826 26.357 39.839 1:34.022
12:02:59.979 12 27.515 25.801 38.447 11:57:16.220 8 27.840 26.227 39.662 1:33.729
11:58:50.403 9 27.568 26.952 39.663 1:34.183
(98) VINICIUS MERCEZ 12:00:24.452 10 27.998 26.542 39.509 1:34.049
11:46:05.047 1 31.711 28.043 40.418 1:40.172 12:01:58.388 11 28.010 26.231 39.695 1:33.936
11:47:42.094 2 28.359 29.437 39.251 1:37.047 12:03:33.608 12 28.123 27.083 40.014 1:35.220
11:49:16.440 3 27.957 27.239 39.150 1:34.346
11:50:49.742 4 28.131 26.169 39.002 (17) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI
11:52:23.425 5 27.632 27.060 38.991 1:33.683 11:46:06.638 1 31.882 28.499 41,606 1:41.987
11:53:57.739 6 27.957 27.003 39.354 1:34.314 11:47:41.516 2 28.301 26.466 40.111 1:34.878
11:55:32.158 7 28.155 27.172 39.092 1:34.419 11:49:17.127 3 27.795 27.834 39.982 1:35.611
11:57:06.783 8 28.075 26.825 39.725 1:34.625 11:50:52.741 4 27.894 28.323 39.397 1:35.614
11:58:41.488 9 28.478 26.359 39.868 1:34.705 11:52:27.590 5 27.988 27.103 39.758 1:34.849
12:00:14.813 10 27.939 26.303 39.083 1:33.325 11:54:03.287 6 28.401 27.486 39.810 1:35.697
12:01:48.780 11 27.966 26.347 39.654 1:33.967 11:55:37.849 7 27.989 26.433 40.140 1:34.562
12:03:22.386 12 28.319 26.166 39.121 1:33.606 11:57:13.293 8 28.390 26.660 40.394 1:35.444
11:58:49.336 9 28.795 27.428 39.820 1:36.043
(30) GUILHERME FAVARETE 12:00:23.573 10 27.904 26.771 39.562
11:46:07.505 1 31.931 28.581 41.776 1:42.288 12:01:58.684 11 28.017 26.759 40.335 1:35.111
11:47:43.371 2 28.896 27.383 39.587 1:35.866 12:03:34.100 12 28.785 26.485 40.146 1:35.416
11:49:17.716 3 28.552 26.846 38.947 1:34.345
11:50:53.027 4 28.211 27.969 39.131 1:35.311 (8) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA
11:52:26.518 5 27.855 26.447 39.189 1:33.491 11:46:07.297 1 32.240 28.133 41733 1:42.106
11:54:00.266 6 28.053 26.537 39.158 1:33.748 11:47:43.069 2 28.888 27.062 39.822 1:35.772
11:55:34.240 7 28.173 26.338 39.463 1:33.974 11:49:18.970 3 28.673 27.115 40.113 1:35.901
11:57:07.726 8 28.116 26.287 39.083 1:33.486 11:50:53.627 4 28.547 26.764 39.346 1:34.657
11:58:41.754 9 28.158 26.235 39.635 1:34.028 11:52:27.609 5 28.324 26.183 39.475 1:33.982
12:00:15.838 10 28.717 26.213 39.154 1:34.084 11:54:03.607 6 28.317 27.717 39.964 1:35.998
12:01:48.998 1 27.938 26.024 39.198 11:55:38.104 7 28.492 26.337 39.668 1:34.497
12:03:23.423 12 28.636 26.424 39.365 1:34.425 11:57:13.206 8 28.512 26.448 40.142 1:35.102
11:58:48.810 9 28.846 27.171 39.587 1:35.604
(77) RODRIGO ROCHA 12:00:22.755 10 28.359 26.514 39.072
11:46:04.270 1 31.737 27.779 39.482 1:38.998 12:01:57.325 11 28.241 26.843 39.486 1:34.570
11:47:39.177 2 28.982 26.662 39.263 1:34.907 12:03:32.282 12 28.549 26.829 39.579 1:34.957
11:49:12.808 3 27.945 26.397 39.289
11:50:46.689 4 28.076 26.567 39.238 1:33.881 (97) FILIPPO FIORENTINO
11:52:20.755 5 27.981 26.736 39.349 1:34.066 11:46:03.845 1 31.509 27.414 40.432 1:39.355
11:53:55.909 6 28.236 27.493 39.425 1:35.154 11:47:38.415 2 28.752 26.420 39.398 1:34.570
11:55:30.723 7 29.027 26.525 39.262 1:34.814 11:49:12.362 3 28.270 26.465 39.212 1:33.947
11:57:05.477 8 28.506 26.692 39.556 1:34.754 11:50:46.189 4 28.236 26.400 39.191 1:33.827
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6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

’
FORMULA DELTA AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
2a PROVA 27/08/2023 11:30 .
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 11:44:24
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2

11:52:20.325 5 28.284 26.557 39.295 1:34.136

11:53:55.783 6 28.529 27.364 39.565 1:35.458

11:56:23.463 p7 28.685 31.938 2:27.680

11:58:00.696 8 26.838 39.723 1:37.233

11:59:34.468 9 28.189 26.334 39.249 1:33.772

12:01:07.671 10 27.908 26.136 39.159

12:02:41.384 1 27.859 26.538 39.316 1:33.713

12:04:15.059 12 28.094 26.364 39.217 1:33.675

(7) ROGERIO GROTTA

11:46:07.702 1 32,572 28.124 41,557 1:42.253
11:47:43.951 2 28.882 27.493 39.874 1:36.249
11:49:18.136 3 28.259 26.706 39.220 1:34.185
11:50:52.427 4 28.231 26.646 39.414 1:34.291
11:52:25.369 5 27.968 25.850 39.124
11:53:58.685 6 27.710 26.733 38.873 1:33.316
11:55:32.493 7 27.564 27.124 39.120 1:33.808
11:57:06.899 8 27.949 26.756 39.701 1:34.406

(12) ETHAN NOBELS

11:46:05.475 1 32.001 27.710 40.061 1:39.772

11:47:40.292 2 28.369 26.584 39.864 1:34.817

11:49:13.459 3 27.955 26.133 39.079

11:50:46.980 4 28.021 26.263 39.237 1:33.521

11:52:20.960 5 28.005 26.605 39.370 1:33.980

11:53:56.327 6 28.584 27.285 39.498 1:35.367

11:55:31.141 7 28.266 27.656 38.892 1:34.814
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